
TERM DATES FOR 2025 

Term 1    11 weeks 
Office opens / CLT returns Mon 20 January 
Years 5, 6, 7, 11 & 12 students return Thurs 30 January 
Years 8, 9 & 10 students return  Fri 31 January 
Term 1 concludes Fri 11 April 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Term 2     9 weeks 
Students resume Tues 29 April 
Staff Professional Learning Day (student free day) Fri 6 June 
King’s Birthday long weekend  Mon 9 June 
Term 2 classes conclude  Thurs 26 June 
Parent/student/teacher Interviews Day 1 (Years 7 – 10) Thurs 26 June (1:30 pm – 6:30 pm) 
Parent/student/teacher Interviews Day 2 (Years 5 – 10) Fri 27 June (8:00 am – 4:30 pm) 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Term 3     10 weeks 
Students resume 
St Pius X Feast Day holiday 
Term 3 concludes 

Tues 22 July 
Mon 1 September 
Fri 26 September 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Term 4     8 weeks 
Students resume Mon 13 October 
Term 4 concludes Wed 3 December 
Office closes  Tues 9 December 

https://www.spx.nsw.edu.au/

